DHL PAKET

Abrechnungsnr.: 63398262120152
Referenznr.: XGMT-XGMT-250825-0131
Sendungsnr.: 00340434791601783453

An: lirona alijaj
lirona alijaj
karolina-burger-stralle 14
67065 Ludwigshafen Am Rhein
Germany

Von: Parceliet Technology GmbH
Outbound
Am Pfahlgraben .
35415 Pohlheim
Germany

Kontakt Absender:
Outbound
Tel.: +49123456789

Kontakt Empfénger:
lirona alijaj
Tel.: 0000000000

Gewicht: Anzahl

0.32 kg 1/1

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License Plate

(4

03)

00340434791601783453

27667065+990009000780

14

XGMT-BOCFDKHGCL*1

00340434791601783453 7559961246 @




